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10 Gun WB 48.23 3 34.00 3 58.55 6 40.04 5 50.79 3 231.61 201
Mountain Rider WB 54.54 6 36.67 8 46.81 2 34.09 1 53.02 4 225.13 212
Mid Valley Drifter T 40.64 1 34.88 4 63.36 12 45.99 11 35.75 1 220.62 293
Bart Star S 63.11 10 35.76 5 60.67 8 38.57 4 60.81 12 258.92 394
Ol' #4 S 77.12 19 31.76 2 57.12 5 38.11 3 58.61 10 262.72 395
Dust Devil WB 45.35 2 30.04 1 67.19 13 44.83 9 65.98 15 253.39 406
Isaac Scrambler Day WB 55.15 7 36.41 6 42.78 1 54.63 16 62.07 13 251.04 437
Buckshot Pete M 71.95 15 41.07 12 59.83 7 43.03 7 50.00 2 265.88 438
PaleWolf Brunelle WB 71.79 14 38.81 10 70.80 14 34.22 2 53.75 5 269.37 459
Judge McKenzie WB 58.64 8 40.30 11 54.65 3 55.56 17 66.57 16 275.72 5510
Hey Grampa S 69.31 12 50.75 15 61.20 9 46.54 12 57.80 7 285.60 5511
Chucho El Roto M 63.67 11 46.09 14 62.13 10 51.76 14 58.20 8 281.85 5712
Yuma WB 49.11 4 56.02 19 83.63 22 40.96 6 58.29 9 288.01 6013
Man With No Name WB 53.70 5 36.54 7 83.58 21 56.91 19 59.02 11 289.75 6314
Big Iron Buster FCD 61.76 9 52.93 18 62.75 11 49.92 13 62.24 14 289.60 6515
Buckshot Shell-E GF 72.13 16 38.18 9 73.62 16 45.59 10 69.24 18 298.76 6916
Roy Mason WB 108.97 29 57.81 21 55.39 4 44.71 8 68.95 17 335.83 7917
Connivin' Katie Jones L 69.87 13 52.07 17 74.65 17 63.48 21 70.95 19 331.02 8718
Cristo D 89.21 26 51.39 16 81.46 19 61.74 20 56.34 6 340.14 8719
Inside Streight T 85.27 24 46.05 13 72.74 15 63.57 22 73.04 20 340.67 9420
Edward T. Beard T 87.48 25 65.72 25 76.49 18 56.24 18 76.90 21 362.83 10721
Hell Storm LM 77.87 20 57.50 20 88.36 25 72.54 26 73.04 20 369.31 11122
Professor Thoreau WBW 74.99 17 65.38 24 98.13 28 64.63 24 83.75 23 386.88 11623
Quiet Jake WB 78.45 21 63.44 23 92.69 27 71.64 25 76.96 22 383.18 11824
Hurricane ES 101.79 28 62.99 22 99.10 29 53.88 15 93.34 25 411.10 11925
Smokey Baird WB 76.56 18 71.75 30 83.66 23 63.80 23 115.14 32 410.91 12626
Shot-Z-Lady LS 83.79 23 69.20 28 102.85 30 77.65 29 85.65 24 419.14 13427
Paso Tom D 141.46 37 67.61 27 81.56 20 73.95 28 114.89 31 479.47 14328
Johnny Cascade WB 79.82 22 92.93 33 118.86 33 80.22 31 96.38 26 468.21 14529
Texas Tom Tyler WB 127.54 32 65.75 26 91.25 26 95.59 35 98.00 27 478.13 14630
Kalapooia Kid SD 98.04 27 97.57 35 87.13 24 94.28 34 128.29 34 505.31 15431
Adah Isaacs Menken WB 164.09 39 69.91 29 111.65 32 73.21 27 108.61 28 527.47 15532
Lefty Lem FCD 133.67 35 95.35 34 108.83 31 78.64 30 147.91 38 564.40 16833
Dakota 49 133.61 34 84.09 31 132.06 34 103.77 37 126.38 33 579.91 16934
Idaho Clyde T 115.97 30 134.25 38 159.27 39 83.50 32 110.87 30 603.86 16935
Grandview T 126.64 31 114.46 37 153.64 38 96.22 36 110.76 29 601.72 17136
Dirty Dave FCD 128.18 33 98.62 36 133.15 35 91.91 33 140.34 36 592.20 17337
Sweet Lily Shottem L49 134.28 36 90.82 32 142.26 37 126.23 39 140.13 35 633.72 17938
Ozark Rose LD 150.63 38 136.67 39 141.42 36 109.36 38 145.83 37 683.91 18839
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

10 Gun

48.23 34.00 58.55 40.04 50.79 231.61

2
0

0 5 0 0

45.7930.0458.5534.0038.23
10=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

206.61
30
0
5

3 3 6 5 3 20

Wild Bunch
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Mountain Rider
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Mid Valley Drifter
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Ol' #4

77.12 31.76 57.12 38.11 58.61 262.72

2
0

0 5 0 0

58.6133.1157.1231.7667.12
10=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

247.72
20
0
5

19 2 5 3 10 39

Mens Senior
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Dust Devil

45.35 30.04 67.19 44.83 65.98 253.39
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Isaac Scrambler Day
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Buckshot Pete
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PaleWolf Brunelle
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Judge McKenzie
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Hey Grampa
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Yuma
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Man With No Name
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Roy Mason
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Edward T. Beard

87.48 65.72 76.49 56.24 76.90 362.83
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1
0

0 5 0 0

78.7554.6393.1360.3869.99
5=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

356.88
35
0
5

17 24 28 24 23 116

Wild Bunch Wanna 
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Quiet Jake

78.45 63.44 92.69 71.64 76.96 383.18
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Kalapooia Kid

98.04 97.57 87.13 94.28 128.29 505.31
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Adah Isaacs Menken

164.09 69.91 111.65 73.21 108.61 527.47
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Lefty Lem
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Dakota

133.61 84.09 132.06 103.77 126.38 579.91
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49'er Class
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Idaho Clyde

115.97 134.25 159.27 83.50 110.87 603.86
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Grandview

126.64 114.46 153.64 96.22 110.76 601.72
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Dirty Dave

128.18 98.62 133.15 91.91 140.34 592.20
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Sweet Lily Shottem

134.28 90.82 142.26 126.23 140.13 633.72
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Ozark Rose

150.63 136.67 141.42 109.36 145.83 683.91
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20=

= 0
4
0

0

20=
= 0

6
0

30=
= 0

5
0

25=
= 0

9
0

45=
= 0

543.91
140

0
0

38 39 36 38 37 188

Ladies Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

62Misses: 51 67 88
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

94
Penalties: 1 1 3 1 4

79.60 56.07 81.55 53.12 70.63Average Stage Time:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing

ALIAS                                  
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Match Final

Sunday, October 16, 2005 5:53:15 PM Page 1 of 2

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Total
Time Rank

Category: 49'er Class
Dakota 133.61 34 84.09 31 132.06 34 103.77 37 126.38 33 579.91 169341

Category: Duelist
Cristo 89.21 26 51.39 16 81.46 19 61.74 20 56.34 6 340.14 87191
Paso Tom 141.46 37 67.61 27 81.56 20 73.95 28 114.89 31 479.47 143282

Category: Elder Statesman
Hurricane 101.79 28 62.99 22 99.10 29 53.88 15 93.34 25 411.10 119251

Category: F C Duelist
Big Iron Buster 61.76 9 52.93 18 62.75 11 49.92 13 62.24 14 289.60 65151
Lefty Lem 133.67 35 95.35 34 108.83 31 78.64 30 147.91 38 564.40 168332
Dirty Dave 128.18 33 98.62 36 133.15 35 91.91 33 140.34 36 592.20 173373

Category: Gunfighter
Buckshot Shell-E 72.13 16 38.18 9 73.62 16 45.59 10 69.24 18 298.76 69161

Category: Ladies Traditional
Connivin' Katie Jones 69.87 13 52.07 17 74.65 17 63.48 21 70.95 19 331.02 87181

Category: Ladies 49'er
Sweet Lily Shottem 134.28 36 90.82 32 142.26 37 126.23 39 140.13 35 633.72 179381

Category: Ladies Duelist
Ozark Rose 150.63 38 136.67 39 141.42 36 109.36 38 145.83 37 683.91 188391

Category: Ladies Modern
Hell Storm 77.87 20 57.50 20 88.36 25 72.54 26 73.04 20 369.31 111221

Category: Ladies Senior
Shot-Z-Lady 83.79 23 69.20 28 102.85 30 77.65 29 85.65 24 419.14 134271

Category: Mens Modern
Buckshot Pete 71.95 15 41.07 12 59.83 7 43.03 7 50.00 2 265.88 4381
Chucho El Roto 63.67 11 46.09 14 62.13 10 51.76 14 58.20 8 281.85 57122

Category: Mens Senior
Bart Star 63.11 10 35.76 5 60.67 8 38.57 4 60.81 12 258.92 3941
Ol' #4 77.12 19 31.76 2 57.12 5 38.11 3 58.61 10 262.72 3952
Hey Grampa 69.31 12 50.75 15 61.20 9 46.54 12 57.80 7 285.60 55113

Category: Mens Senior Duelist
Kalapooia Kid 98.04 27 97.57 35 87.13 24 94.28 34 128.29 34 505.31 154311

Category: Mens Traditional
Mid Valley Drifter 40.64 1 34.88 4 63.36 12 45.99 11 35.75 1 220.62 2931
Inside Streight 85.27 24 46.05 13 72.74 15 63.57 22 73.04 20 340.67 94202
Edward T. Beard 87.48 25 65.72 25 76.49 18 56.24 18 76.90 21 362.83 107213
Idaho Clyde 115.97 30 134.25 38 159.27 39 83.50 32 110.87 30 603.86 169354
Grandview 126.64 31 114.46 37 153.64 38 96.22 36 110.76 29 601.72 171365

Category: Wild Bunch
10 Gun 48.23 3 34.00 3 58.55 6 40.04 5 50.79 3 231.61 2011
Mountain Rider 54.54 6 36.67 8 46.81 2 34.09 1 53.02 4 225.13 2122
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing

ALIAS                                  
   

10/16/2005

Match Final

Sunday, October 16, 2005 5:53:15 PM Page 2 of 2

Stage 1
Time Rank

Stage 2
Time Rank

Stage 3
Time Rank

Stage 4
Time Rank

Stage 5
Time Rank

Total
Time Rank

Dust Devil 45.35 2 30.04 1 67.19 13 44.83 9 65.98 15 253.39 4063
Isaac Scrambler Day 55.15 7 36.41 6 42.78 1 54.63 16 62.07 13 251.04 4374
PaleWolf Brunelle 71.79 14 38.81 10 70.80 14 34.22 2 53.75 5 269.37 4595
Judge McKenzie 58.64 8 40.30 11 54.65 3 55.56 17 66.57 16 275.72 55106
Yuma 49.11 4 56.02 19 83.63 22 40.96 6 58.29 9 288.01 60137
Man With No Name 53.70 5 36.54 7 83.58 21 56.91 19 59.02 11 289.75 63148
Roy Mason 108.97 29 57.81 21 55.39 4 44.71 8 68.95 17 335.83 79179
Quiet Jake 78.45 21 63.44 23 92.69 27 71.64 25 76.96 22 383.18 1182410
Smokey Baird 76.56 18 71.75 30 83.66 23 63.80 23 115.14 32 410.91 1262611
Johnny Cascade 79.82 22 92.93 33 118.86 33 80.22 31 96.38 26 468.21 1452912
Texas Tom Tyler 127.54 32 65.75 26 91.25 26 95.59 35 98.00 27 478.13 1463013
Adah Isaacs Menken 164.09 39 69.91 29 111.65 32 73.21 27 108.61 28 527.47 1553214

Category: Wild Bunch Wanna Be
Professor Thoreau 74.99 17 65.38 24 98.13 28 64.63 24 83.75 23 386.88 116231
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Sunday, October 16, 2005 5:53:44 PM Shoot Date: 10/16/2005

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 40.64
Dust Devil2 45.35
10 Gun3 48.23
Yuma4 49.11
Man With No Name5 53.70
Mountain Rider6 54.54
Isaac Scrambler Day7 55.15
Judge McKenzie8 58.64
Big Iron Buster9 61.76
Bart Star10 63.11

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Dust Devil1 30.04
Ol' #42 31.76
10 Gun3 34.00
Mid Valley Drifter4 34.88
Bart Star5 35.76
Isaac Scrambler Day6 36.41
Man With No Name7 36.54
Mountain Rider8 36.67
Buckshot Shell-E9 38.18
PaleWolf Brunelle10 38.81

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Isaac Scrambler Day1 42.78
Mountain Rider2 46.81
Judge McKenzie3 54.65
Roy Mason4 55.39
Ol' #45 57.12
10 Gun6 58.55
Buckshot Pete7 59.83
Bart Star8 60.67
Hey Grampa9 61.20
Chucho El Roto10 62.13

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Mountain Rider1 34.09
PaleWolf Brunelle2 34.22
Ol' #43 38.11
Bart Star4 38.57
10 Gun5 40.04
Yuma6 40.96
Buckshot Pete7 43.03
Roy Mason8 44.71
Dust Devil9 44.83
Buckshot Shell-E10 45.59



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Sunday, October 16, 2005 5:53:44 PM Shoot Date: 10/16/2005

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Mid Valley Drifter1 35.75
Buckshot Pete2 50.00
10 Gun3 50.79
Mountain Rider4 53.02
PaleWolf Brunelle5 53.75
Cristo6 56.34
Hey Grampa7 57.80
Chucho El Roto8 58.20
Yuma9 58.29
Ol' #410 58.61



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Sunday, October 16, 20 5:55:48 PM Shoot date: 10/16/2005

Mountain Rider

1Total clean shooters:


